TOWN OF WOODBURY
2019 NON-UNION EMPLOYEE

HOLIDAY SCHEDULE
January 1 (Tues) New Year’s Day
January 21 (Mon) Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
February 18 (Mon) President’s Day
May 27 (Mon) Memorial Day
July 4 (Thur) Independence Day

September 2 (Mon) Labor Day

October 14 (Mon) Columbus Day
November 11 (Mon) Veteran’s Day
November 28 (Thurs) Thanksgiving Day
November 29 (Fri) Day After Thanksgiving
December 25 (Wed) Christmas Day

Floating Holiday *

Birthday o

*Employees choice for scheduled workday, subject to Department Head approval.
No Department will be closed because of the use of the floating day.

** Please note, that if the birthday falls on a Saturday, they get Friday off and if the
birthday falls on a Sunday, they get Monday.



